
A'{DERSO'V AROrl'ERS BA'VK trGtrE\rtr
},lAY 1 5 2017

In

t[ flarrl'llYtsA
MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD 1

Account Number:

o, Aocount
Previous Balance
Payments
Other Credits
Other Debits
Purchases
Cash Advances
Fees Charged
lnterEt Charged

+
+
+

+

$ 14,4n.18
21,333.84

0.00
0.m

23,923.06
0.00
0.00
0.00

NEW BALANCE $ '17,066.36

Credit Limit

Available Credit
Avaihble Cash
Amount Disputed
Statement Closing Date
Days in Eilling Cycle

$ 30,000.00
12,631.00

5,996.00
0.@

o,s'tcBt17

30

Contact

a\ Cuslofller Sewice: (800) 4217503
\ Repod Losl or Stolen Card: (727) 57G4881

Afrer Hours: (866) 60443a,

+
rl
$

Please send Billing lnquiries and Co.respondence lo:
CUSTOMER SERVICE PO 8OX 30.t95 TAMPA, FL 33630

Visit us on lhe web at:
www. irll/CardStatement.corn

Pleas€ Mail Your Paynents to:
VISA PO BOX3O131 TAMPA FL 3363G3131

NOTICE:CONTINUED ON PAGE 3
Page 1 ol 3

Stalement Closing Date:
May 09,2017

Payment lnformation .

New Balance

Total Minimum Pafnent Due

PaFrent Due Date

Lale PaynEnt Warning: lF WE DO NOT RECEIVE YOUR
MINIMUM PAYMENT BY THE DATE LISTED ABOVE, YOU MAY
HAVE TO PAY A LATE FEE UP TO S'8,

I 17,068.36

$17060.s3

06l03t17

lUcC Code Descr tion funountRelerence NumbefTIans Date

0{19
04m

04t20

04ln

01i11

04n1
04t21

04/21

0M1

5814

412

5411

5411

2{01 33971 1000302866,1478

2{691671 10000846387m

244550171 101 4 r00017m87

244550171 10141000476534

MARION SC

HARDEES 3097 MULLINS SC

TRAVELOC ITY'726013702
WWW.TVLY COM WA
WAL.MART #0630
FLORENCE SC

WAL-lvlART #1829 MUILINS SC

Y t1

88 79

29435

tzgwl

ts tg/
177 04

PLEASE I)ETACH COUPOII AND REIUHI PAY,,EIIr IEI'IC D'E EI'CTOSEO EI{VEIOPE . ALLOW W TO 7 DAYS FOR RECAPT

ANDERSON BROTHERS BANK
,IO' NORTH MAIN STREET
MULLTNS SC 29574 - 2727

Account t{ulltcr

name/addr.ss cha.ge
6 b.ck ot lhrs cdpon

Totat Miniftrn
Paylncnl &JG

$17066.36

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT ENCLOSED
Closing Datt

05109117

I'lal,Y Baldrce

$ 1 7,066.36

P.yrEnl ltu6Dat6

06103t17

HMARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD 1

719 N MAIN STREET
MARIoN SC 29571 - 2517

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

t,,il,,,il,,il,,,,il,il,,,,,il,,,,[,,il,,,,il,,il,,,,il,,[,1
VISA
PO BoX 30131
TAlvlPA Fl- 33630 - 3131

B Y: --------------------

MANAGE YOUR CARD ACCOUNT ONLINE- II'S FREEI I'I-S EASY! SIMPLY GO TO WWW,MYCARDSTATEMENT,COM AND
ENROLT IN OUR ONLINE SERVICE. YOU CAN REVIEW ACCOUNT INFORMATION, TRACK SPENDING, SET ALERT SERVICE
NOTIFICATIONS, DOWNLOAD FILES, AND MUCH MORE, MANAGING YOUR ACCOUNT IS FAST, SECURE AND EASY WITH
MYCARDSTATEMENT,COM, ENROLL TODAY!

lmportant N€ws

Post Date

I
$

I



AIVDfRSO'{ EROIHERS AA X V'SA
MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD I
Account Number:

Statement Closing Date:
May 09, 2017

Trans Date MCC CodePost Date Reference Numb€r
1 WM SUPERCENTER #1

0lm
04tm

0M1
01tn

04t?3

0u23

ufa

am
04{23

utn
u{a
04m

01t23

04tB
0M3
0$b

04t26

0126

utm
0!,7

0q27
04t28

ung

04t28

0M8
04D8

0180

0440

0m0

01n0

05n2

05i02

05/02

05D2

0503

0507

0507

0607

05m9

5331

86S

7011

7011

7011

w
82,0
8m
8m
5814

93S

5111

5411

1772

7011

3058

5411

9399

5814

7996

93S9

1121

5814

3665

7996

3501

$se

s99

8699

86S9

8699

8699

7011

3665

5633

5411

54, 1

244150071 1 1000118380S56

21639871 1 190001560m63

240731471119fm17c02218

240731471119fm1703231

2{0731 471 1 1900016520353

2{00,7571 1 1206281003066

240017571 1 1206281m3098
24m1 7571 1 1206?81m3118

210017571'l 1206281m3213

211640771 r2255133089735

21N1757117lf,7?s3o5416

244560't71 1 1 1 4100051 5106

211560171 1 1 141000515439

24691671 1 4(m302819290

240731 471 15900017080759

247170571158711539422&

24224871 1 6400m4,(]7331
21001 7571 1m06729902861

2141A071 16m00A576A52
2444ffi71111m1m26$l

um17571172ff7n1c6152

24692167't 17000997828306

210r33971 17m1128507198

246104371 't700403 r 252966

24445m71 181m140392251

241 103971 188 r 634915m05

2{00r7571 182067A3A3020

24N175111sm72f5fi7cf,

2463923712r gmfi 65000A

2{639237 1 219m016500037

246391371219@016500045

24$S237121S@1&500052

2132m7122ffro13l.8n31

247fi4271 151b752W4

24247il712ffi70735.3[13

244450071 26.100m6394437

214,t50071 A{0064386069

MULLINS SC

DOI,LAR TREE MULTINS SC

SOUTH CAROTINA ASSOCIATIO
8037988380 SC

SEA WATCH RESORT LLC

MYRILE BEACH SC

SEA WATCH RESORT tLC
MYRTLE BEACH SC

BEACH COVE RESORT INC

N MYRTLE BCH SC

usc EMALL 8017r-3079 SC

usc EMALL 8037r/-3079 SC

usc EMALL 80177-3079 SC

usc EMAI 80]777.307S SC

suBwAY m6m285
MULLINS SC

IDACKGROUND CHE
803,7714131SC
WAL.MART #1829 MULLINS SC

WAL.IiIART #1829 MULLINS SC

ohta726126428836
ORBITZ CO{/ WA
BREAKERS RESORT SOUTH
84.}1{,r.r,r44 SC

DELTA ArR 0m7967608857
BETLEVUE WA
WAT.MART fl8A MUIINS SC

ffii[:5ru3"0'*'
WEBSTER II,IANOR IJULLINS SC

CAROWINDS SVC CTR
CI-IARLOTTE I.IC

ISIACKGROUND CHE
803-110131 SC

SQ'SOUTHERN EXPRESS COAC

Darlnglon SC

T]ARDEES 3097 MULLINS SC

HAMPTON INN NAT'L HARBOR
OXOl.l HlLt MD

CAROWINDS SVC CTR
CHARLOTTE I{C
}IOLIDAY INN GALTERIA
ROCK HILL SC

IIIACKGROIJND CHE
8017710131 SC

-ACKGROUND 

CHE

801//1{13r SC

SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
803798&380 SC

SOI]TH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
803.7988380 SC

SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
800-i988380 SC
SCX]TH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
803-7988380 SC

MARIM INN GRANDE DUNES
MYRTLE BEACH SC

HAMPTON INNS

8017496999 SC
I/ITTLER BROS MACHINE AND
WRIGHT CITY MO
WM SUPERCENTER #1829
MULLINS SC
WM SUPERCENTER #1829

38 88/

04m ?f,9.10 r/
04m 21312

04m 210 90

0+n
utn
04rN
0$n
04n1

225

n5N
225.fi
725N
NN/

E
0&1
04[21

01r21

04D1

04/24

04t25

D
\qfr
0t{6

I:
0427

04n1
04n7

04t27

0{27

G
e
05,o1

O5/Ol

0501

06101

o50l

05/05

0506

(Ens

05n8

0u11

5
l|J 40/.
ls72 /

790 96

2N(J'/

645 5S

1m 00

T
i9o.

1030m

-a
1 203 07

s4 61/
1222 48

3,562 m

369 m

!m
i}'nF

.N

15 00

225 00

n5.fi

g35 64,/

11312

2 589 96

114.41

250 m

04t11 6010

MULLINS SC
, Pryrninrr, AdI|5lmlrts aod qhers

1 71O1O12332OOOO4O PAYMENT . THANK YOU 21 333 88

Arnount



ATDERSO EAOTHERS AA.IK vlsA
MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DIST
CARD I
Account Numbet: Statement Closing Date:

May 09, 2017

E

H

Trans Date Post Date

Iotal Fees Charg€d in 2017

Total lnter€st Charged in 2017

s 20.00

$ 0.m

TOTAL INTEREST FOR THIS PERIOD

TOTAL PAYI'ENTS OR ADJUSTIIE}ITS
Fegs

TOTAL FEES FOR IITIS PERIOD

Plan Description rcMl
: _:'-:' :_':-::t- _-"_
Balance Subject to

lnterest Rate
Periodic

Rate
Annual Percentage Rate

(APRF

CURRENT
PURCHASES
CASH
TOTAL

G
$ 0.00

$ 0.00
1.5000%
'r.5000%

r8.00%
18.00%
0.00%

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00
I ICM lnlersst Charge lvtelhod: S€e reverse side of Page 1 for
2 Your Annual Pc,cerltagc Rate (APR) is lh€ annu.l inler€st rate on your accounl.
M = Variable R.le. f you havs a variable rale accounl th6 periodic rate and Annual Parcent.gc Rate (ApR) may vary

llCC Code Amount

lnterest
Charge


